
SEES Faculty & Staff 2025-2026

Name Title Email

Adam Burgess Student Support aburgess@seeschool.com

Adam Vath Instructional Aide avath@seeschool.com

Aimee Borbon Kitchen Manager, Extended Care Aide aborbon@seeschool.com

Allison Cohee Instructional Aide acohee@seeschool.com

Allison Consuegra Extended Care Aide aconsuegra@seeschool.com

Alyssa Tompkins Office Administrator atompkins@seeschool.com

Anna Sakellariou Specialist: Art asakellariou@seeschool.com

Beth Pearce Instructional Aide bpearce@seeschool.com

Bridget Murphy Instructional Aide bmurphy@seeschool.com

Britney Vanderheyen 3rd Grade bvanderheyen@seeschool.com

Carolyn Lifsey Extended Care Aide clifsey@seeschool.com

Catherine Asher 3rd Grade casher@seeschool.com

Christine Gregory Instructional Aide cgregory@seeschool.com

Christine Vondriska Extended Care Aide cvondriska@seeschool.com

Christine Watson Instructional Aide cwatson@seeschool.com

Cinthya Duke Director of Admissions cduke@seeschool.com

Colleen McGinn Kindergarten cmcginn@seeschool.com

Dan Stamp Facilities Manager dstamp@seeschool.com

Danielle Abbott Kindergarten dabbott@seeschool.com

Danielle Morgan Junior Kindergarten dmorgan@seeschool.com

Debra Zavertnik Specialist: Media dzavertnik@seeschool.com

Elizabeth Gerloff MS Social Studies cgerloff@seeschool.com

Erin Garnett Resource egarnett@seeschool.com

Ernest Outten Bus Driver routten@seeschool.com

Faith Cranston 3rd Grade fcranston@seeschool.com

Gwendolyn Sawyer Extended Care Aide dsawyer@seeschool.com

Heather Hogan MS Science hhogan@seeschool.com

Jaime Gordon 5th Grade jgordon@seeschool.com

James Gravins E3 Instructional Aide jgravins@seeschool.com

Jeanne Slifka MS Theology jslifka@seeschool.com

Jennifer McDonough Student Support jmcdonough@seeschool.com

Joan Kremzir Development Assistant jkremzir@seeschool.com

Joanne Sonnett Instructional Aide jsonnett@seeschool.com

Joel Taylor Extended Care Activities Director jtaylor@seeschool.com

Justin Andrew Principal jandrew@seeschool.com

Katherine Newbrough Nurse kcnewbrough@seeschool.com

Kathryn Consuegra Assistant Principal kconsuegra@seeschool.com

Kathryn Hamner 1st Grade khamner@seeschool.com

Kelly Harar Nurse kharar@seeschool.com

Kelly Lawler MS Social Studies klawler@seeschool.com

Kimberly Colby Bus Driver kcolby@seeschool.com

Krista Stackow MS ELA kstackow@seeschool.com

Lauren Leftwich 1st Grade lleftwich@seeschool.com

Leslie Winder Instructional Aide lwinder@seeschool.com

Lisa VanGuilder Specialist: Theology lvanguilder@seeschool.com

Luci Hughes Instructional Aide lhughes@seeschool.com

Madison Campo Extended Care Aide mcampo@seeschool.com

Magdalena Cox WL Spanish MS mcox@seeschool.com

Martha Pratt 5th Grade mpratt@seeschool.com
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MaryChris Gallagher Instructional Aide mgallagher@seeschool.com

Megan Dusett Office Administrator mdusett@seeschool.com

Melinda Gerloff Business Manager mgerloff@seeschool.com

Melissa McDonald Director of Advancement amcdonald@seeschool.com

Michele Campo 4th Grade mcampo@seeschool.com

Rebecca Legan Resource rlegan@seeschool.com

Richard Spelsberg Specialist: HPE rspelsberg@seeschool.com

Ryan Faherty Extended Care Aide rfaherty@seeschool.com

Sara Faherty 2nd Grade sfaherty@seeschool.com

Sarah Kelley Specialist: Music skelley@seeschool.com

Shannon Eanes MS ELA seanes@seeschool.com

Stephanie Hoag Junior Kindergarten shoag@seeschool.com

Susan Chester MS Math schester@seeschool.com

Susan Ferguson Extended Care Aide sferguson@seeschool.com

Tabatha Post MS Math, MS Theology tpost@seeschool.com

Tammy delaCuesta 2nd Grade tdelacuesta@seeschool.com

Theresa Monaghan Nurse tmonaghan@seeschool.com

Vicki Long 4th Grade vlong@seeschool.com

William Peeler Extended Care Aide wpeeler@seeschool.com
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